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ACADEMIC CALANDER 

DATE SHEET FOR TERM TEST FOR CLASSES (I & II) 2023-24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE SHEET FOR UNIT TESTS (III TO V) 2023-24 

 

1. Mid-Term Examination will be held in the month of September (Mid-September) 

2.  Final-Term Examination will be held in the month of February/March. 

 

 

 

 
 

Term-I 

 
 

Term-II 

 

Term-III 

Date Day Date Day 

  

F
e
b

ru
a
ry

/ 

M
a
rc

h
 07.08.23 Monday 20.11.23 Monday 

09.08.23 Wednesday 21.11.23 Tuesday 

11.08.23 Friday 22.11.23 Wednesday 

14.08.23 Monday 23.11.23 Thursday 

 

Date 

 

Day 

 

Date 

 

Day 

Class 

III 

Class 

 IV 

Class 

V 

18.05.23 Monday 20.11.23 Monday SCIENCE S.SC. HINDI  

19.05.23 Tuesday 21.11.23 Tuesday HINDI  MATHS  S.SC. 

20.05.23 Thursday 22.11.23 Wednesday ENGLISH HINDI ENGLISH 

22.05.23 Friday 23.11.23 Thursday S.SC. SCIENCE MATHS 

23.05.23 Saturday 24.11.23 Friday MATHS ENGLISH SCIENCE 

24.05.23 Wednesday 25.11.23 Saturday - - SANSKRIT 



 

MAHARAJA HARISINGH AGRICULTURAL COLLEGIATE SCHOOL  

NAGBANI, JAMMU 

(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi vide Aff. No. 730007) 

Managed by DAV College Managing Committee, New Delhi 

DATE SHEET FOR UNIT TESTS (VI TO VIII) 2023-24 

 

DATE SHEET FOR PERIODIC TESTS, UNIT TESTS (IX TO XII) 2023-24 

 

 

Note  : 1.For Class IX, X, XII PT II / Mid-Term Exam will be conducted in the month of September            

                 (Dates will be intimated later on).  

           2. Pre-Board Test for Class X & XII will be conducted in the month of December/January. 

 

Date 

 

Day 

 

Date 

 

Day 

Class 

VI 

Class 

VII 

Class 

VIII 

18.05.23 Thursday 20.11.23 Monday MATHS  SCIENCE SANSKRIT 

19.05.23 Friday 21.11.23 Tuesday S.SC. MATHS  M.ED 

20.05.23 Saturday 22.11.23 Wednesday SANSKRIT  HINDI  MATHS 

22.05.23 Monday 23.11.23 Thursday SCIENCE S.SC. S.SC. 

23.05.23 Tuesday 24.11.23 Friday HINDI SANSKRIT ENGLISH 

24.05.23 Wednesday 25.11.23 Saturday ENGLISH ENGLISH SCIENCE 

25.05.23 Thursday 28.11.22 Tuesday - - HINDI 

Date 

PTI / Unit I 

Date 

PT III / Unit II 

 

Class IX 

 

Class X 

 

Class XI 

 

Class XII 

18.05.23 20.11.23 English 

 

S.Sc. 

 

Chemistry / 

B.Studies 

Physics / 

Accounts 

19.05.23 21.11.23 Science Maths English English 

20.05.23 22.11.23 Hindi English Bio/Eco/Retail Maths 

22.05.23 23.11.23 Maths Science Maths 
Chemistry / 

B.Studies 

23.05.23 24.11.23 S.Sc. Hindi 
PHE 

/Comp./Hort. 
Bio/Eco/Retail 

24.05.23 25.11.23 
- 

 
- 

Physics / 

Accounts 

PHE 

/Comp./Hort. 


